
CCIII Job interview 2009

Junior Mock Job Interview Schedule
2009 Spring

March 24 Tuesday

LA 310 SF 310 LB 306

Chinese
Teacher

Flight
attendant

Editor
Diplomat

Graduate –
Educational
Administration

Administrativ
e Assistant

PR Sales

Apple Tang
(A)
Renee Lin
(A)

Frances
Huang (D)

Emily (C)
Zora Hsing (E)
Jessie Hung (E)
Jessica Yang (E)

Eric Fu (D)
Celine Wen
(D)
Jane Huang
(D)

Claire (B)
Crystal (C)

Angus Xie (C)
Iris (B)

Shana (B)
Honda (D)
Shin (D)
Mavis Man (A)
Sony Cho (C)

Jane Wu (A)
Sylvia Chang (B)

Audience Audience Audience

Christine Hsu (A); Angel Kuo (A);
Sandy Chang (A); Chrissy Lee (A)
Thomas (A); Daisy Li (A); Edison Yen (A)

Dylan Tsou (B); Donna Wang (B); Billy (B);
Olive L. (B); Helen Jin (B); Joe Wang (B)

Abby Ho (C); Amy H (C);
Julia Kao (C); Angela Wang (C);
Ginger (C)



CCIII Job interview 2009

LA306 LA 206

Ticketing Flight attendant Graduate-Translation Translator/Interpreter
Jessie Teng (C)
Jessie Chang (C)

Alex Chan (A)
Irene Lin (E)
Ashley Fu (E)

Kelly Chien (D) Miranda (B)
Betty Yang (A)
Frankie Chuang (A)
Anna Li (C)
Elaine Ko (D)
Amy Ke (B)

Audience Audience

Vivien Yang (D)
Owen Wen (D)
Vivi Chen (D)
Victoria Wu (D)
Felicity (D)
Carol Hong (D)
Felicity Chen (D)
Yvonne (D)

Zora Hsing (E)
Jessie Hung (E)
Jessica Yang (E)
Ryan Lin (E)
Irene Lin (E)
Ashley Fu (E)
Eddie (E)



CCIII Job interview 2009

March 27 Friday

LA 304 LB 301 LB 306

PR Administrative Assistant
English teacher

Graduate –
English Teaching

Graduate –
Film Study

Graduate -
Translation

Graduate -
Literature

Christine Hsu (A)
Abby Ho (C)
Vivien Yang (D)
Amy Lin (E)
Evelyn Wang (E)

Dylan Tsou (B)
Ryan Lin (E)

Owen Wen (D)
Janine Fang (E)
Amy Chang (E)

Chrissy Lee (A)
Vivi Chen (D)
Victoria Wu (D)
Felicity (D)

Amy H (C)
Julie (E)
Kent (E)

Donna Wang (B) Thomas (A)
Daisy Li (A)
Daphne Chia
(E)

Audience Audience Audience

Apple Tang (A); Renee Lin (A);
Mavis Man (A); Jane Wu (A);
Alex Chan (A); Betty Yang (A);
Frankie Chuang (A)

Claire (B); Shana (B);
Sylvia Chang (B); Miranda (B);
Amy Ke (B); Iris (B)

Emily (C); Crystal (C);
Angus Xie (C);
Sony Cho (C); Jessie Teng (C);
Jessie Chang (C); Anna Li (C)

Pink = those who won’t be in FJU on this day because of the field trips to ICRT and Beijing Foreign Language Univ.



CCIII Job interview 2009

LA 306 LA 308

Administrative
Assistant

Graduate -
Translation

Graduate-
Linguistics

Editor English teacher Interpreter

Julia Kao (C)
Ginger (C)

Billy (B) Olive L. (B)
Helen Jin (B)
Carol Hong (D)

Eddie (E) Edison Yen (A)
Joe Wang (B)
Angela Wang (C)
Angel Kuo (A)
Sandy Chang (A)

Yvonne Wong (D)

Audience Audience

Frances Huang (D)
Eric Fu (D)
Honda (D)
Shin (D)
Kelly Chien (D)
Elaine Ko (D)
Jane Huang (D)
Celine Wen (D)

Zora Hsing (E)
Jessie Hung (E)
Jessica Yang (E)
Ryan Lin (E)
Irene Lin (E)
Ashley Fu (E)

Pink = those who won’t be in FJU on this day because of the field trips to ICRT and Beijing Foreign Language Univ.


